Uniform Water
Distribution
Superior Clog
Resistance
User
Friendly
 Specs. & Recommendations

tion ring with multi-outlet emitters. Featur-
ing Typhoon™, our superior clog resistant
emitter for maximum water distribution.
Specially designed for irrigating con-
tainerized crops.
5"
10"
PATENTED
DESIGN
 | NETB 01/22www.netafimusa.com
   NETBOW & ASSEMBLY
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. PER
CARTON (UNITS)
NETBOW5F-CART NETBOW 5" 4 OUTLET / BARB INLET / FOLDABLE LEGS 120
NETBOW10-CART NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB 60
NETBOW10-18 NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB BLACK PE TUBING 18" 60
NETBOW10-18WH NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB WHITE PE TUBING 18" 60
NETBOW10-24WH NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB WHITE PE TUBING 24" 60
NETBOW10-30WH NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB WHITE PE TUBING 30" 60
NETBOW10-36WH NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB WHITE PE TUBING 36" 60
NETBOW10-18WH-DRZ NETBOW 10" 8 OUTLETS / BARB WHITE PE TUBING 18" WITH DR. ZIP 60
   ASSEMBLY COMPONENTS
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. PER
BAG/PACK
11002520-B 5 MM ELBOW 50
11WPCON-B 3 MM FLEX TUBE ADAPTER (FOR NIPPLE OUTLET DRIPPERS) 250
15FPEW53-18 18" PRE-CUT SUPER FLEX UV WHITE PE TUBING (5/3 MM) 100
15FPEW53-24 24" PRE-CUT SUPER FLEX UV WHITE PE TUBING (5/3 MM) 100
15FPEW53-30 30" PRE-CUT SUPER FLEX UV WHITE PE TUBING (5/3 MM) 100
15FPEW53-36 36" PRE-CUT SUPER FLEX UV WHITE PE TUBING (5/3 MM) 100
Dr. Zip
A reliable dripline to micro-tube adapter for
Uniram & NetBow applications.
 Easy to install & connect to micro-tube/manifold